Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Director Finance
Parking Manager
Principal Financial Analyst
Purchasing Agent
Supervising Accountant

Assistant City Manager/Chief
Fin Officer

Accountant-Auditor

Chief Financial Officer

Parking Supervisor

Revenue Operations Supervisor
Accountant-Auditor

Admin Analyst

Revenue Operations Supervisor
Administrative Service Officer
Parking Supervisor

Accounting Services Supervisor
Payroll Supervisor

Financial Analyst

Financial Analyst
Accountant-Auditor

Financial Analyst

Senior Buyer

Accounting Technician -Conf
Stores Specialist

Field Collection Rep

Parking Operations
Coordinator

Administrative Technician

Administrative Technician

City

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$154,875
$130,043
$120,421
$114,100
$108,508
$104,964

$102,996
$102,379
$102,268
$99,611
$98,269
$97,855
$97,638
$96,837
$96,666
$92,573
$92,258
$91,527
$90,989
$90,768
$89,315
$84,844
$74,592
$73,152
$72,553
$72,509

$72,150
$72,150

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,454
$32,106
$21,126
$36,852
$38,497
$22,128

$19,384
$23,317
$16,493
$29,480
$34,474
$35,207
$35,788
$20,046
$34,878
$36,961
$27,244
$18,618
$35.316
$18,485
$27,407
$26,354
$16,384
$26,148
$16,895
$31,707

$31,771
$31,771



Parking Operations
Coordinator

Accounting Technician
Senior Meter Specialist

Sup Parking Enforcement
Officer

Parking Operations
Coordinator

Senior Maintenance Worker -
Parking

Senior Customer Svc Rep
Senior Customer Svc Rep
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Senior Customer Svc Rep
Payroll Specialist

Meter Specialist

Customer Service Rep
Accounting Assistant

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Payroll Specialist

Customer Service Rep
Accounting Assistant

Meter Specialist

Payroll Specialist
Accounting Assistant

Meter Specialist

Meter Specialist

Parking Operations Aide
Buyer

Meter Specialist

Customer Service Rep

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Finance

Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$71,672

$69,938
$69,696
$69,609

$69,549

$69,151

$68,785
$67,918
$66,887
$65,981
$65,306
$64,277
$63,447
$63,319
$63,230
$62,790
$62,122
$61,791
$60,937
$60,664
$60,598
$60,292
$59,235
$58,928
$58,642
$57,622
$57,352
$57,105
$56,353

$16,324

$26,295
$16,882
$24,588

$16,540

$25,448

$24,616
$31,312
$10,020
$31,102
$30,497
$22,900
$29,985
$15,508
$16,929
$25,783
$25,708
$16,865
$15,386

$8,765
$15,559
$15,561

$7,961
$23,343
$23,304
$29,274
$31,663
$29,931
$23,295



Parking Enforcement Officer Santa Rosa Finance $55,051 $29,888

Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $54,927 $29,897
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $54,355 $29,494
Senior Administrative Assistant Santa Rosa Finance $54,183 $29,815
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $54,009 $14,363
Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $53,233 $6,718
Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $53,228 $5,836
Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $48,760 $29,241
Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $48,339 $13,878
Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $47,891 $13,824
Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $47,599 $29,096
Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $45,870 $28,919
Parking Enforcement Officer Santa Rosa Finance $45,533 $11,811
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $45,012 $28,689
Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $44,640 $6,550
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $43,086 $22,514
Field Collection Rep Santa Rosa Finance $42,690 $19,502
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $40,987 $28,338
Stores Specialist Santa Rosa Finance $40,647 $20,266
Customer Service Santa Rosa Finance $39,854 $23,240
Representative

Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $38,999 $26,136
Meter Specialist Santa Rosa Finance $38,695 $21,022
Parking Operations Santa Rosa Finance $38,508 $4,454
Coordinator

Administrative Technician Santa Rosa Finance $38,406 $18,217
Maintenance Worker Santa Rosa Finance $35,692 $11,158
Senior Customer Svc Rep Santa Rosa Finance $32,660 $17,252
Accounting Aide Santa Rosa Finance $32,606 $4,073
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $31,709 $3,469
Meter Specialist Santa Rosa Finance $31,219 $4,394

Admin Secretary Santa Rosa Finance $31,026 $6,752



Senior Administrative Assistant Santa Rosa Finance $29,190 $13,285

Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $28,227 $3,531
Accountant-Auditor Santa Rosa Finance $26,711 $3,225
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $26,210 $2,864
Admin Secretary Santa Rosa Finance $25,511 $12,488
Senior Administrative Assistant Santa Rosa Finance $23,818 $7,410
Parking Enforcement Officer Santa Rosa Finance $23,290 $2,974
Parking Enforcement Officer Santa Rosa Finance $22,301 $7,259
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $19,995 $7,537
Purchasing Technician Santa Rosa Finance $19,301 $11,220
Buyer Santa Rosa Finance $18,821 $10,241
Administrative Technician Santa Rosa Finance $16,649 $2,295
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $16,361 $0
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $15,469 $0
Senior Customer Svc Rep Santa Rosa Finance $14,061 $7,456
Senior Administrative Assistant Santa Rosa Finance $13,518 $7,466
Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $13,138 $4,080
Field Collection Rep Santa Rosa Finance $12,946 $6,437
Meter Specialist Santa Rosa Finance $12,753 $3,653
Stores Specialist Santa Rosa Finance $11,856 $5,319
Customer Service Rep Santa Rosa Finance $11,363 $8,292
Parking Enforcement Officer Santa Rosa Finance $11,280 $6,435
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $11,264 $0
Purchasing Technician Santa Rosa Finance $9,098 $3,680
Purchasing Technician Santa Rosa Finance $7,691 $3,114
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $6,559 $4,712
Maintenance Worker Santa Rosa Finance $6,312 $4,749
Parking Enforcement Officer Santa Rosa Finance $4,552 $606
Parking Operations Aide Santa Rosa Finance $3,478 $386
Senior Customer Svc Rep Santa Rosa Finance $2,414 $1,016
Parking Enforcement Officer Santa Rosa Finance $1,937 $198

Buyer Santa Rosa Finance $1,165 $120



Parking Enforcement Officer Santa Rosa Finance $189 $19



