Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director Finance		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$154,875	\$34,454
Parking Manager		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$130,043	\$32,106
Principal Financial Analyst		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$120,421	\$21,126
Purchasing Agent		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$114,100	\$36,852
Supervising Accountant		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$108,508	\$38,497
Assistant City Manager/Chief Fin Officer		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$104,964	\$22,128
Accountant-Auditor		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$102,996	\$19,384
Chief Financial Officer		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$102,379	\$23,317
Parking Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$102,268	\$16,493
Revenue Operations Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$99,611	\$29,480
Accountant-Auditor		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$98,269	\$34,474
Admin Analyst		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$97,855	\$35,207
Revenue Operations Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$97,638	\$35,788
Administrative Service Officer		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$96,837	\$20,046
Parking Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$96,666	\$34,878
Accounting Services Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$92,573	\$36,961
Payroll Supervisor		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$92,258	\$27,244
Financial Analyst		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$91,527	\$18,618
Financial Analyst		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$90,989	\$35,316
Accountant-Auditor		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$90,768	\$18,485
Financial Analyst		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$89,315	\$27,407
Senior Buyer		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$84,844	\$26,354
Accounting Technician -Conf		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$74,592	\$16,384
Stores Specialist		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$73,152	\$26,148
Field Collection Rep		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$72,553	\$16,895
Parking Operations Coordinator		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$72,509	\$31,707
Administrative Technician		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$72,150	\$31,771
Administrative Technician		Santa Rosa	Finance	\$72,150	\$31,771

Parking Operations Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$71,672	\$16,324
Accounting Technician	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$69,938	\$26,295
Senior Meter Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$69,696	\$16,882
Sup Parking Enforcement Officer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$69,609	\$24,588
Parking Operations Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$69,549	\$16,540
Senior Maintenance Worker - Parking	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$69,151	\$25,448
Senior Customer Svc Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$68,785	\$24,616
Senior Customer Svc Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$67,918	\$31,312
Skilled Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$66,887	\$10,020
Senior Customer Svc Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$65,981	\$31,102
Payroll Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$65,306	\$30,497
Meter Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$64,277	\$22,900
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$63,447	\$29,985
Accounting Assistant	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$63,319	\$15,508
Skilled Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$63,230	\$16,929
Skilled Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$62,790	\$25,783
Skilled Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$62,122	\$25,708
Payroll Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$61,791	\$16,865
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$60,937	\$15,386
Accounting Assistant	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$60,664	\$8,765
Meter Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$60,598	\$15,559
Payroll Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$60,292	\$15,561
Accounting Assistant	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$59,235	\$7,961
Meter Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$58,928	\$23,343
Meter Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$58,642	\$23,304
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$57,622	\$29,274
Buyer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$57,352	\$31,663
Meter Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$57,105	\$29,931
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$56,353	\$23,295

Parking Enforcement Officer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$55,051	\$29,888
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$54,927	\$29,897
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$54,355	\$29,494
Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$54,183	\$29,815
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$54,009	\$14,363
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$53,233	\$6,718
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$53,228	\$5,836
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$48,760	\$29,241
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$48,339	\$13,878
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$47,891	\$13,824
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$47,599	\$29,096
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$45,870	\$28,919
Parking Enforcement Officer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$45,533	\$11,811
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$45,012	\$28,689
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$44,640	\$6,550
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$43,086	\$22,514
Field Collection Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$42,690	\$19,502
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$40,987	\$28,338
Stores Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$40,647	\$20,266
Customer Service Representative	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$39,854	\$23,240
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$38,999	\$26,136
Meter Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$38,695	\$21,022
Parking Operations Coordinator	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$38,508	\$4,454
Administrative Technician	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$38,406	\$18,217
Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$35,692	\$11,158
Senior Customer Svc Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$32,660	\$17,252
Accounting Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$32,606	\$4,073
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$31,709	\$3,469
Meter Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$31,219	\$4,394
Admin Secretary	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$31,026	\$6,752

Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$29,190	\$13,285
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$28,227	\$3,531
Accountant-Auditor	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$26,711	\$3,225
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$26,210	\$2,864
Admin Secretary	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$25,511	\$12,488
Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$23,818	\$7,410
Parking Enforcement Officer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$23,290	\$2,974
Parking Enforcement Officer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$22,301	\$7,259
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$19,995	\$7,537
Purchasing Technician	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$19,301	\$11,220
Buyer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$18,821	\$10,241
Administrative Technician	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$16,649	\$2,295
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$16,361	\$0
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$15,469	\$0
Senior Customer Svc Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$14,061	\$7,456
Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$13,518	\$7,466
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$13,138	\$4,080
Field Collection Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$12,946	\$6,437
Meter Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$12,753	\$3,653
Stores Specialist	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$11,856	\$5,319
Customer Service Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$11,363	\$8,292
Parking Enforcement Officer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$11,280	\$6,435
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$11,264	\$0
Purchasing Technician	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$9,098	\$3,680
Purchasing Technician	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$7,691	\$3,114
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$6,559	\$4,712
Maintenance Worker	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$6,312	\$4,749
Parking Enforcement Officer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$4,552	\$606
Parking Operations Aide	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$3,478	\$386
Senior Customer Svc Rep	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$2,414	\$1,016
Parking Enforcement Officer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$1,937	\$198
Buyer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$1,165	\$120

Parking Enforcement Officer	Santa Rosa	Finance	\$189	\$19
-----------------------------	------------	---------	-------	------